
Bharati College
(University ofDelhi)

The following students have been
provisionally given admission in the hostel subject to payment of

required hostel fee latest by 30h November 2022 by 5:00 PM. The fee to be paid by First Year

Students is Rs. 54600/- (Fifty Four Thousand and Six Hundred Only) as hostel fee and Rs. 28800

(Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Only) as Mess charges for December 2022 to July, 2023. A

total amount of Rs.83400/-(EightyThree Thousand and Four Hundred Only) has to be paid.

The Link for payment is given below:

URL- Goto
https://www.bharaticollege.du.ac.in -->Payment Link --> Miscellaneous Fee

OR

https://www.payumoney.com/customer/users/paymentOptions/#/E5A8DF6C79468F4D16C10AOD5
61550DB/MiscFee/170025

The list of
provisionally admitted students for the hostel is given below:

Sr.

No.
Name of Student Roll No Course Father Name

ANUSRI RAMAVATH

ADITYA KUMARI

JANHVI

B.A.(Hons.) English

B.A. (Hons.)History

B.A.(Hons.) Pol. Science

SRINIVASA NAIK

ANAND KUMAR

SHIVPRASAD LALIT

SHRIPATIAJAGER

2.
22/415

22/728

22/1312

22/05

22/807

22/2570

22/1010

BHUMIKAAJAGER B.A.(Hons.) Sociology

B.A.(Hons.) English

B.Sc. (Hons.) Mathmatics SUNIL KUMAR

B.A.(Prog.

B.A. (Hons.)Sanskrit

B.A.(Hons.)Hindi

B.A.(Prog

B.Com.(Prog.)

B.Com.(Hons.)

B.Com.(Hons.)

B.Com.(Hons.)

B.A.(Hons.) History

5. AYUSHI KUMARI PRAMOD PRASAD
6. PRIYA RAJ

SUHANI PRAMAR
MUKESH PRAMAR
SHIVTHAKUR

SHANKARKUMARGUPTA

.NITU THAKUR

9. PRATIBHAANAND 22/238

22/2214

22/1637

22/1557

22/1578

22/1505

22/431

22/716
22/1224

10. ARSHA PK
JPRASAD

11.SAPNA OMPRAKASH

ANUPSINGH

GULABYADAV

ASHOK KUMARSHUKLA
GULAB SINGH DAWAR

KRISHNA LALTHAKUR

DR.KUTLU MURMU

12. MEHAK

13. PRITI YADAV

ASTHA SHUKLA

15. DIVYANKA DAWAR

16. DIVYANSHI THAKUR

17.

14.

KRITIKA MURMU
18. MAHI DUBEY

PRANJALIGARG

B.A.(Hons.) Journalism

B.A.(Hons.) Psychology

B.Com.(Prog.)

B.Com.(Hons.)

22/1843 MR. SHIV KANT DUBEY

19.
20. JYOTIYADAV

22/1573

22/2401 B.A.(Prog)

SH.SURVINDER KUMAR
DHARAMVEER YADAV

Naulndav
Convenor, Hostel Committee

I22
Hostel Warden

Ros
ProetDr.(Mrs.)Rekha Sapra

Officiating Principal


