Bharati College

(University of Delhi)

The following students have been provisionally given admission in the hostel subject to payment of required hostel fee latest by 30th November 2022 by 5:00 PM. The fee to be paid by First Year Students is Rs. 54600/- (Fifty Four Thousand and Six Hundred Only) as hostel fee and Rs. 28800/-(Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Only) as Mess charges for December 2022 to July, 2023. A total amount of Rs. 83400/- (Eighty Three Thousand and Four Hundred Only) has to be paid.

The Link for payment is given below:

URL- Go to https://www.bharaticollege.du.ac.in/ --->Payment Link ----> Miscellaneous Fee

OR/

https://www.payumoney.com/customer/users/paymentOptions/#/E5A8DF6C79468F4D16C10A0D5 61550DB/MiscFee/170025

The list of provisionally admitted students for the hostel is given below:

Sr. No.	Name of Student	Roll No	Course	Father Name
1.	ANUSRI RAMAVATH		B.A. (Hons.) English	SRINIVASA NAIK
2.	ADITYA KUMARI	22/415	B.A. (Hons.) History	ANAND KUMAR
3.	JANHVI	22/728	B.A. (Hons.) Pol. Science	SHIV PRASAD LALIT
4.	BHUMIKA AJAGER	22/1312	B.A. (Hons.) Sociology	SHRIPATI AJAGER
5.	AYUSHI KUMARI	22/05	B.A. (Hons.) English	PRAMOD PRASAD
6.	PRIYA RAJ	22/807	B.Sc. (Hons.) Mathmatics	SUNIL KUMAR
7.	SUHANI PRAMAR	22/2570	B.A. (Prog.)	MUKESH PRAMAR
8.	NITU THAKUR	22/1010	B.A. (Hons.) Sanskrit	SHIV THAKUR
9.	PRATIBHA ANAND	22/238	B.A. (Hons.) Hindi	SHANKAR KUMAR GUPTA
10.	ARSHA PK	22/2214	B.A. (Prog.)	J PRASAD
11.	SAPNA	22/1637	B.Com. (Prog.)	OMPRAKASH
12.	MEHAK	22/1557	B.Com. (Hons.)	ANUP SINGH
13.	PRITI YADAV	22/1578	B.Com. (Hons.)	GULAB YADAV
14.	ASTHA SHUKLA	22/1505	B.Com. (Hons.)	ASHOK KUMAR SHUKLA
15.	DIVYANKA DAWAR	22/431	B.A. (Hons.) History	GULAB SINGH DAWAR
16.	DIVYANSHI THAKUR	22/716	B.A. (Hons.) Journalism	KRISHNA LAL THAKUR
17.	KRITIKA MURMU	22/1224	B.A. (Hons.) Psychology	DR.KUTLU MURMU
18.	MAHI DUBEY	22/1843	B.Com. (Prog.)	MR. SHIV KANT DUBEY
19.	PRANJALI GARG	22/1573	B.Com. (Hons.)	SH.SURVINDER KUMAR
20.	JYOTI YADAV	22/2401	B.A. (Prog.)	DHARAMVEER YADAV

Convenor, Hostel Committee

Hostel Warden

Dr. (Mrs.) Rekha Sapra
Officiating Principal